" racing-cars.com

Schumacher ECLIPSE 6 1/12th Circuit Car PARTS LIST

m B N—y% Effi (FiE) N——FK
K218 Eclipse 6 1/12 L= h—Fvb ¥69,000] 5051294196264
U119 77T (4) ¥600]| 5051294011215
U2812 [M4 ZNE FrOavoF1—=VFyh B (4) ¥580] 5051294018528
U3021 [SEAM3X10(10) ¥480| 5051294020163
U3022 [H#S5EZRXR M3X8(10) ¥480| 5051294020156
U3023 [SEAM3X10(10) ¥480| 5051294020163
U3131 PV AR—H—tyb M3 X7 0.5:1:2mm (18) ¥1,550| 5051294021214
U3572 [1E2Y M3X14(4) ¥550| 5051294039745
U4155 [NV 7vd+— M3 (10) ¥750] 5051294074012
U4156 [¥+v7EZX M2.5x8 (4) ZF—) ¥550] 5051294074029
U4274 [ZO F-=NVI K Pa—bk (4) ¥750] 5051294078430
U4302 [F=NIURI4vbh Pa—b (4) ¥1,050] 5051294078713
U4627 [v—KAOYY ¥600| 5051294091361
U4773 [P TFFIG— ¥600| 5051294094560
U4838 [HAK RZVT (75v%) J7b (2) ¥850| 5051294097806
U4847 (VX A7V 53—k ¥850] 5051294097899
U4950 [FRF1EFEAR=2Ib (4) ¥1,400] 5051294098926
U4964 [h—FK>r FYE ¥ 7L-R ¥1,100] 5051294099060
U4968 [FK—=V4yb O—=707714) (4) ¥850] 5051294099107
U4972 [S1RI\1R7¥+AX%£—(0.00, 0.50, 1.00, 1.50) (8) ¥2,200( 5051294099145
U4973 [F1RINLbd 7P+ A%—(0.25, 0.75, 1.25, 1.75) (8) ¥2,200] 5051294099152
U4980 [ZFUPF—NWATV7 1/4x3/8x1/8 (2) ¥1,100] 5051294099220
U4981 [Z252TF—IWAF7)9 1/8x5/16 (2) ¥1,100] 5051294099237
U4984 [7ZIVE F+vb M3 (10) ¥1,080] 5051294099268
U4987 [ARE—-JIVE . 1.5x11.8 (8) ¥500] 5051294099299
U7102 [F2EZX M3X4 (10) ¥400| 5051294116484
U7103 [FE2EAX M3IX6 (10) ¥400] 5051294116491
U7104 [FE2EZX M3X8 (10) ¥400| 5051294116507
U7105 [FE2EAM3IX10 (10) ¥400] 5051294116514
U7113  [F+y7EZ M3X10 (10) ¥400] 5051294116590
U7125 [H#SEZX M3X25(10) ¥400] 5051294116712
U7322 [U¥ RZU25 (LYN FYb) kS n—K (2) ¥850| 5051294125127
U7483 NI ARZYIay NPy LH ¥3,450| 5051294126735
U7484 [bFARZvar 1Ny % RH ¥3,700| 5051294126742
U7488 [UK OU ¥ ¥550| 5051294126780
U7707  [M3 7vov— (RF=JV) (10) ¥400| 5051294132675
U7710  [M3 7V 7v+— 1.0mm (10) 75v% ¥650] 5051294132705
U7711  [M3 7V 7Yov+— 2.0mm (10) 7Z5v% ¥650] 5051294132712
U7743 [Ka ¥ M2.5X8 (10) ¥500] 5051294133030
U7787 [>avobyZHE—=)V ¢ 5.5mm (4) ¥980| 5051294133474
U7832 [FK=WA&YEK Low 25 a—k (4) ¥1,000] 5051294133924
U7833 [FK=IA&YE Low ¥a—b (4) ¥1,000] 5051294133931
U7871 [EFRvb=ovb ¥1,350] 5051294134310
U7872 [91KUo (2) ¥1,500] 5051294134327
U7879 [+ —KAb 16mm (2) ¥850] 5051294134389
U7899 (577 AXR—H—tyh ¥550| 5051294134587
U7913  [h—FK> V¥ DKRRMYT ¥1,250] 5051294134723
U8087 [FIVZ & iN—FKT1 ¥850| 5051294152086
U8142 [C/F =IF= 2k ¥2,150[ 5051294152635
U8168 [0V 5X1TmmIE (10) ¥480| 5051294152895
U8264 [ZIVI M3 &—2/vyH) 35mm 7594 (2) ¥1,000] 5051294153854
U8336 [KF+oUvy7 7O (10) ¥500] 5051294154578
U8337 [#v/x—Ovk V2 ¥950| 5051294154585
U8345 [0J7 é5X1.5mmE #F (10) ¥500] 5051294154660
U8464 [C/FbhyZTvy* (2) ¥3,700[ 5051294155858
U8465 |[C/F Y—FK=eovb ¥1,250] 5051294155865
U8467 (77 Irv— ¥9,800| 5051294155889
U8468 [+I—FKAb (4) ¥1,080] 5051294155896
U8469 [H—aKFKARb (2) ¥850] 5051294155902
U8470 [+>—FKAb 21.1mm ¥850| 5051294155919
U8471 [3D/srix— ¥1,400{ 5051294155926
U8472 [7Axb VEKRAMYZ position 2 ¥680| 5051294155933
U8473 |7Aaxb YKRAMYZ position 3 ¥680| 5051294155940
U8474 [7Arb VKRAMY7 position 4 ¥680| 5051294155957
U8475 [7Arbk EXRYbE=I (2) ¥850] 5051294155964




m & N=v% Effi (BiB) N—3—FK
U8477 [25T ¥—FKtAL/\— FubiE ¥1,250] 5051294155988
U8478 [23T Y—FtA/i— ¥1,250| 5051294155995
Ug482 [C/F 7ZOYbPIK AN—H— 1.0mm (4) ¥1,080] 5051294156039
U8483 [7Aaxbk UEKRAMY7 position 1 ¥680| 5051294156046
U8536 [1EZRY M3X48 hv7Z& Lk (10) ¥480] 5051294156572
Ug794 (M3 Efk r~9—b 2 (10) ¥850] 5051294159153
U8801 [FK&vEAX M3IX5 (10) ¥450] 5051294159221
U8989 [RZ=IWFHRIN 7yt 7R ¥3,200] 5051294161101
Ug991 [Zavb & iN—T7v¥a (4) ¥1,600] 5051294161125
U8992 [Zarvhk & 1n— Fvv7 (2) ¥1,250] 5051294161132
Ug993 [ZAavbk &= AU=7 (2) ¥1,250] 5051294161149
Uggg4 [ JEY (2) ¥1,250] 5051294161156
U8995 [+ HEX (2) ¥3,900] 5051294161163
UB996 [UA HEX 727 RN AU Ja1— (2) ¥1,250] 5051294161170
U8997 [C/F &Ky kKX—-2R ¥3,200] 5051294161187
Uge98 [C/F & is—=2 b ¥2,100] 5051294161194
U8999 [C/FRZVU 9N H— ¥3,000] 5051294161200
U9002 [HaK RZU9—b (2) ¥1,080] 5051294197629
U9003 [C/F ZOrbE—L ¥3,200] 5051294197636
ugoo7 [Zarvbk A7Ur5 (7O0vX) 1.25N/mm ¥1,050] 5051294197674
U9012 [S4 56 X 7.7 X 0.2mm (8) ¥1,080] 5051294197711
U9013 [ 56 X 7.7 X 0.1mm (8) ¥1,080] 5051294197728
U9014 [C/F 1soi3— 2ok ¥3,200] 5051294197735
U9015 |[C/F IS in—1 =] ¥1,250] 5051294197742
U9017 [C/F Fv>iIx—AM5Y7 1.5° 2Kvbk ¥1,800] 5051294197766
U9024 [RFFVYY ol 77K LH(E) ¥5,400] 5051294197834
U9025 [RFFULY Fv9Iv 7yt 7IVE RH (K) ¥5,400] 5051294197841
U9026 [OJF 3X1mmE (10) ¥480| 5051294198275
U9027 [75/ F=-IAFULY 5/32 X 5/16 X 1/8 (2) ¥850] 5051294198282
U9028 [+¥=a7JV "Eclipse 6" ¥1,000] 5051294198299
U9029 [F¥#4—J "Eclipse 6" ¥650| 5051294198305
U9030 [ARF7V% ANR—H— 4,05 X5.65 X 1mm (2) ¥480| 5051294198312
CR515 [76T R/\—*+ (Kimbrough 64EY¥F) ¥900| 5051294121464
CR517 [M3 7Z)\ X #rOr7vb O—70 £ (10) ¥1,180] 5051294165253
CR801 [MiET—7 25X20mm (24) ¥480] 5051294169879




Option PARTS LIST

| m B N=J% Effi (BiB) N—3a—K

U1954 [78 RS AMTI Y ¥2,700] 5051294013219
U3582 [FLioay A—Nn3oo0995 () ¥1,200] 5051294039844
U4112 [F7 >4 1/4X5/16X0.004 ¥450] 5051294073589
U4298 [RF=JV &#—2I1vy%)b 35mm (2) ¥950] 5051294078676
U4328 [12189bk Y—Fta/v— (23T/25T &1) ¥1,900] 5051294078973
U4808 [1/8"7O—L F7&H—=I (12) ¥600] 5051294097509
U4809 [F—ARF7VF 1/4x3/8" x1/8" (2) ¥780] 5051294097516
U4811  [1/8" =31k F7FK=I (12) ¥1,850] 5051294097530
U4839 (VX RV T (2lis=) SF47LJ)7b (2) ¥850] 5051294097813
U4840 (V¥ X7V 5 (3—=IK) SF«4F7LIV=FK (2) ¥850] 5051294097820
U4841 (V¥ RV T (Zu4Ib) Iv—=K (2) ¥850] 5051294097837
U4846 [V A7Vt 618 ¥4,400] 5051294097882
U4855 [F7 7vv— ¥850] 5051294097974
U4861 [F7 VEIBMFYH ¥2900| 5051294098032
U4862 [7IVE 7v+—75v% 0.5mm (12) ¥750] 5051294098049
U4970 [C/FUX7H AR ¥3,800] 5051294099121
U4974 [Hm1No9527 LH ¥2,200] 5051294099169
u4975 [7v+—F+)v—RH ¥2200] 5051294099176
U7298 [7IVE Dt R1—ILER M3x8 (6) ¥980] 5051294123079
U7315  [#=271vwonayR F422 35mm (2biv—) ¥1,580| 5051294125059
U7323  [D¥RFV T 7597 0SS (=B@) (2) ¥850] 5051294125134
U7486 [7IX H—FKewb ¥1,600] 5051294126766
U7680 [Y—FKANR—Y— Sanwa B ¥1,600] 5051294132408
U7690 (7770 F-—WAF7VU5 1/4x3/8x1/8 (2) ¥2,900] 5051294017507
U7691 [75>70%K—=WA7JU5 1/8 x 5/16" x 9/64" (2) ¥3,000] 5051294017514
U7709 [M3 7N 7viv— 0.75mm (10) 75v% ¥650] 5051294132699
U7712  [M3 ZIVE 7v+— 3.0mm (10) 75v% ¥650] 5051294132729
U7774 [M3 ZIVE 7v>+— 1.5mm (10) 75v% ¥650] 5051294133344
U7825 [F&Y EFRybE=JV 5.5mm Low (2) ¥1,350] 5051294133856
U7828 [F&> F—=WR&Z YK Low 25 a—b (4) ¥1,600] 5051294133887
U7829 [F%2 F=WA%ZYK Low a—h (4) ¥1,600] 5051294133894
U7883 [AF—=I FI279R)N ¥1,800| 5051294134426
U7897 [7ZIVE EFRYPAAN—H— 1mm (2) ¥1,500] 5051294134563
U7918 [P ERyb=2b ¥2,400| 5051294134778
U7919 [7ZNs EFRyb7OVY ¥2,000] 5051294134785
U7938 [ZIE +>—FKRA 8mm (2) ¥850] 5051294134976
U7943 [V AN—H—=H1)y7 0.5mm (4) ¥1,800] 5051294135027
U7944 [N AR—H—H1)v7 0.75mm (4) ¥1,800] 5051294135034
U8065 [7JVE M3 £%—bk (8) ¥2,400] 5051294151867
U8137 [RREN—tYb ¥4,600] 5051294152581
U8146 [7ZINI 772k ¥2,100] 5051294152673
U8346 [7ZI= M3 &=/ 39mm 757 (2) ¥1,000] 5051294154677
U8481 [C/F v—— ¥9,800] 5051294156022
Ug171  [F—=INF7tvhk ¥8,700] 5051294152925
U178 [Ux R7=ITF72RI Yk + 7T6TRANN—F% ¥7,200| 5051294152994
Ugoi6 [zaxk A7V 5tvk (748) ¥6,000] 5051294197759
Ug004 [Zarbk A7U»%5 (32vis—=) 0.55N/mm ¥1,050] 5051294197643
Ugoos5 [zarvbk A7ZUr5 (Ev%)  0.7N/mm ¥1,050] 5051294197650
U9006 [zaxbk R7V2% (¥1)—=r) 0.9N/mm ¥1,050] 5051294197667
Ugo09 [7arvbk A7Uv5 (4xTO—) 1.66N/mm ¥1,050] 5051294197681
Ug010 [7arvbk A7U9 (JL—) 2.25N/mm ¥1,050] 5051294197698
U9031 [Zarvbk RA7U5 (75v%) 2.55N/mm ¥1,050] 5051294198329
U9032 [7axbk R7ZUY (=v4J)v) 3.0N/mm ¥1,050] 5051294198336
U9019 [C/F Fv/N\—A3v7 1.0° 1KYk ¥1,800] 5051294197780
U9020 [C/F 24K b3vo ZO0VME—L ¥3,200| 5051294197797
U9021 [C/F 21K b5v9 RAF7=29 FL—A& KAk XRIE 5051294197803
U9022 [C/F 724K F+>N—Ab5Y7 1.5° 4Kvb ¥1,800| 5051294197810
U9023 [C/F 24K F+>Iv—A5v7 1.0° 3Kk ¥1,800] 5051294197827
MT022001L | BTV GT1/12KF« MAZTH* SAh 714k ¥7.600] 5051294181215
MT020013L |[ETYH GT1/1285+ AKURA 12z ¥7,600] 5051294167400
Mro19016L [ETYZ 1/12L— 9% F1 M20 S1h2x1k ¥7,100] 5051294150266
MT024001L [ETVY 1/12 499LMH /b2 ¥8,200] 5051294190392




Option PARTS LIST

CR280 |F%v 7A®—-IIVK a—b ¥1,300] 5051294080341
CR509 [88T AR/s—F+ (Kimbrough 64EYF)<HE> ¥900| 5051294123871
CR513 [78T AR/\—*+ (Kimbrough 64EY¥F) ¥900| 5051294108656
JT3RR [Hex V¥ h1—JV B (4) ¥1,100] 5051294170455
JT2 FR  [R&4—=K 70 b 1=V B (4) ¥1,100] 5051294170479
JT2RR |[R& &=k U¥ F1=)V B (4) ¥1,100] 5051294170462
JT2-32FA BB Z0Vb £1% 28 % 32° A7+-4 ¥1,400] 5051294149734
JT3-30RA|EER Ut £214Y =2t%# 30° A7+-4L ¥1,600] 5051294169169
J024 ALY IN—TFT—RT7ET 42— ¥3,650[ 5051294196066
AM364090 [90T R/s—F+ (64 F) ¥900

AM364092 92T R/s—F+ (64EYF) ¥900

AM364094 (94T A/I\—F+ (64 F) ¥900

AM364096 |96T R/s—F+ (64EYF) ¥900

AM364098 [98T R/v—F+ (64EVF) ¥900

AM364100]|100T R/3—F¥ (64EYF) ¥900

AM364102[102T R/s—F+ (64EVF) ¥900

AM364104 | 104T R/3—F¥ (64EYF) ¥900

AM364106 [106T R/\—F+ (64EVF) ¥900

AM364108 | 108T R/3—F¥ (64EYF) ¥900

AM364110[110T R/s—F+v (64EVF) ¥900

AM364112|112T RIs—F¥ (64EYF) ¥900

AM364114[114T RIN—F+¥ (64EYF) ¥900

AM364116 | 116T R/3—F¥ (64EYF) ¥900

CR860 [F#%#O—b HHiRIEEH ¥1,250] 5051294181185
G353 H5 R Y7V 7HE—F 40cmX 30cmX 6mm ¥5500] 5051294082109
G354 LI Pk e APV ¥2,600] 5051294091071
G1000 [a—=vyh— T+ (Mono) XXS~XXXXL ¥4,050

G1002 [a—=vyh— 7—RfFEbL—3— (Mono) XXS~XXXL ¥8,200

G1007 [=7hv7 ¥2200] 5051294197889
U8586 [F#H—Jb "Schumacher” 75v% (2) ¥800[ 5051294157074
U8587 [F#H—J "Schumacher” 2#&>7J— (2) ¥800| 5051294157081
U8588 [F#H—JV "Schumacher” A+ 5)—> (2) ¥800[ 5051294157098
U8589 [F#H—Jb "Schumacher” & #L Y (2) ¥800| 5051294157104
U8590 [F#—JV "Schumacher” 2AEZ (2) ¥800[ 5051294157111
BEOEHLEICKYFEEURERERFTIENTTNET, HC. ;34’53

WA RRN  T522-0201 #5 EERH == HT2098-4 S

o

TEL 0749-22-3747 BR5cRAsR 2025.1




